Name

Benjamin Sherrin
Terry Toye
Andrew Hatch

Current Department
Holding Facility
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office

Dept # Current Title

5070
5001
5001

Transfer Officer
Deputy Sheriff
Deputy Sheriff

COMMISSIONERS' COURT
HUMAN RESOURCES-CHANGES

November 18, 2013

Crnt Salary Grade New Department Dept # New Title

$47,250 552  366th District Court 2540 Court Officer
$68,638 556  Sheriff's Office 5001 Patrol Sergeant
$68,639 556  Sheriff's Office 5001 Criminal Investigator

New Salary Grade

$49,613
$72,070
$72,071

554
557
557

Min?
No
No
No

% Chng
5%
5%
5%

Eff Date Notes

11/25/2013 Promotion
11/25/2013 Promotion
11/25/2013 Promotion
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